
H.—loa.

Inspection Return of Volunteers, North Island.—Return of the Volunteer Force seen by
me at the period of Inspection, showing the Number of each on Parade and those Absent, with
their different Causes assigned.
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Auckland —
Artillery, A Battery
Engineers
Naval Brigade
VictoriaRifles
Ho. 3, Auckland Bifles ■Hobson Rifles
Scottish „
Otahuhu „
Forest „
Pnkekohe „
Tuakau ,,
Wairoa „ ... .."

Waiuku Cavalry »..

97
97

107
80
71

100
64
52
54
63
53
53
68

66
72
58
41
41
55
21
35
35
46
33
41
58

19

31
25
30
39
17
45
43
17
18
17
20
12
7

Wanganui— continued.
Kakaramea Rifles
Normanby „
Alexandra Cavalry
Wairoa Light Horse
Hawera „
Patea ' „

40
51

57
85
33

13
19
6

43
35
22

0

10
5

27
23

4
44
10

3

12 1 1

2

1

1

Wellington—
Artillery, D Battery
Naval Brigade
Wellington Guards
Torpedo Corps
CityRifles
MakaraRifles
KaiwharawharaRifles
Greytown „
Carterton „
Masterton „

73
207
109
65
87
63
69
47
56
55

167
73
55
74
46
57
33
38
43

14
15
6

10
8
7
4
5

35
21
29

5
12
7
7

18
4

2
4
1

3
i
2

Thames—
Hauraki Engineers
Naval Brigade
No. 1,Scottish Rifles
No. 2
No. 3 „ „ 'Thames Rifle Rangers„ NativeRifles

167
177
130
100
57

115
46

103
128
127
61
26
78
36

53
48

1
4

30
16
10

8
1
1

34

3

1
1
1

■7 1

'>l CADETS.

Waikato—
Te Awamutu Cavalry
Hamilton Contingent Cavalry
Cambridge „
HamiltonRifles

Auckland—Engineer Cadets ...
Artillery (Grammar School)

Cadets

70
55

21
49 4f

49
269

59
80
81

51
44
58
52

2
13

14
2

21
25

2

1
4 Thames—

Thames Scottish Cadets
St. (3-eorge's Naval Cadets ... 63

80
53
51

5
6 22Opotiki—

Bay of Plenty Cavalry
1

29 24

Gisborne—
Artillery, J Battery

Gfiaborne—
Artillery Cadets 75 463

91 65 25

Hapier—
Artillery, ~$ Battery
Engineers

Napier—
Artillery Cadets 9090

68
72

47
32

S3
40 Wanganui—

Wanganui Rifle Cadets
Carlisle CadetsWanganui—Palmerston Rifles...

Manchester „
Royal ,,
Wanganui „
City
Waverley „
No. 1, Carlyle „
No. 2 „

58
49

48
38 6

8
4

2
1

55
63
57
93
99
55
39
65

32
35
37
74
82
39
23
36

1

15
28
18
17
14
11
11
16

8

1
2
3

Wellington—
City Rifle Cadets...
Mount Cook „
Te Aro School „ ...
Wellington College Cadets ...
Artillery Cadets
Naval „

50
HI
98
36

30
111
91
33

14

2
3

2 i
5
5

11 2
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